CAMP AU SABLE PHOTO RELEASE FORM

We acknowledge that while our family is at Camp Au Sable, Grayling, Mich., we may be photographed by a still or video camera. We authorize Camp Au Sable to utilize our photographic images without identification in its brochures and advertisements in any media, including Camp Au Sable's website. In giving our consent, we hereby release and hold harmless Camp Au Sable and its agents from any and all responsibility or liability relating to the use of the photographs. We understand that we will not receive compensation should any photograph authorized hereunder be used.

Circle Camp(s) Attending:

Father/Son	Mini Family Camp	Family Camp I	Family Camp II	Family Camp III	
List names of al	ll family members atter	nding camp that are	under 18:		
	Date		Signature of Family Repres	entative	
List names of al	ll family members atter	nding camp that are			
Print Name			Signature		
	Print Name		Signature		
	Print Name		Signature		
	Print Name		Signature		